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C E D A R V I L L E COLLEGE 

Basketball Schedule 1977-78 

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Nov. 19 Sat Wilmington College J. Home 7:30 - -
Nov. 26 Sat Earlham College Away 7:35 EST 

Dec. 2,3 Fri,Sat. Taylor University Tournament Away 7:00 

Dec. 10 Sat Detroit Institute of Tech. Home 7:30 - -
Dec. 17 Sat Malone College Away 7:30 

Dec. 19 Mon Mercy College of Detroit Away 8100 

Dec. 28,29 Wed,Thur Findlay College Tournament Away 7:00 

Jan. 2 Mon Rio Grande College Away 7:30 

Jan. 6 Fri Walsh College Away 7:30 

Jan. 7 Sat Mercy College of Detroit Home 7:30 -
Jan. 10 Tue Mt. Vernon Nazarene Avey 7130 

Jan. 14 Sat Ohio Dominican Home 7: 30 - -
Jan. 16 Mon Kentucky Christian College Away 8:00 

Jan. 21 Sat Urbana College L Home 7:30 - -
Jan. 24 Tue Malone College Home 7:30 - -
Jan. 28 Sat Ohio Dominican Away 2:00 PM 

Feb. 1 Wed Tiffin University Awa;y 7:30 

Feb. 4 Sat Mt. Vernon Nazarene 6, Home 7:30 -
Feb. 7 Tue Urbana College Away 7:30 

Feb. 10 Fri Walsh College Home 7:30 - -
Feb. 14 Tue Rio Grande College t Home 7:30 - -
Feb. 18 Sat Tiffin College I Home 7: 30 

) f -' '· w Feb. 2J: 25 Fri, Sat MOC TOURNAMENT 
L TBA TBA 

Feb. 28 Tue Central State University 
L-

Home 7:30 - -
COACH: Dr. Don Callan 
PHONE: 513/766-2211 Ext. 248 
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